
MGM PostDocs Contact List

 Work phoneTitle email addressLab/Office

Bryan,Chase D.  Ph.D. 273-8101 c.bryan@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 425E CGRC

Chen,Yu   Ph.D. 273-8101 yuchen2@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 425E CGRC

Chirakul,Sunisa   Ph.D. 627-9132 schirakul@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 417 - 420 EPI

Gay,Lauren A.  Ph.D. 294-8945, 
273-8214

lagay@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate R4-285, R4-277

Grodzki,Marco   Ph.D. 273-5536, 
273-6089

marco.grodzki@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate R2-183, R2-187, R2-
151

Kara,Mehmet   Ph.D. 273-5978, 
273-6213

mkara@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate R2-281, R2-285, R2-
151

Khoramian Tusi,Solaleh   
Ph.D.

273-5188, 
273-5847

s.tusi@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 225 CGRC

Kim,Young Sick   Ph.D. 294-8686 youngskim@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate R1-143, R1-187, R1-
191

Laboissonniere,Lauren A.  
Ph.D.

273-5188, 
273-5847

llaboissonniere@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 225 CGRC

LoVullo,Eric D.  Ph.D. 627-9132 elovullo@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 417 - 420 EPI

Newman,Jeremy RB.  Ph.D. 273-7494 jrbnewman@ufl.eduSpace Only 120A CGRC, 120C 
CGRC

Nguyen,Lien T.  Ph.D. 273-5188, 
273-5847

lien.nguyen@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 225 CGRC



 Work phoneTitle email addressLab/Office

Nutter,Curtis A.  Ph.D. 273-8155, 
273-8156

curtis.nutter@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 220F CGRC, 220G 
CGRC

Perez,Barbara A.  Ph.D. 846-0748, 
273-7813

barbara.perez@ufl.eduFellow - Postdoc RG 148

Phillips,Matthew B.  Ph.D. 273-5536, 
273-6089

mphillips1@ufl.eduFellow - Postdoc R2-183, R2-187, R2-
151

Roth,Alexa N.  Ph.D. 273-5536 alexa.roth@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate R2-183

Shorrock,Hannah K.  Ph.D. 273-5188, 
273-5847

hannah.shorrock@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 225 CGRC

Somprasong,Nawarat   Ph.D. 627-9132 n.somprasong@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 417 - 420 EPI

Sznajder,Lukasz J.  Ph.D. 273-8155, 
273-8156

ljsznajder@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 220F CGRC, 220G 
CGRC

Thangaraju,Kiruphagaran   
Ph.D.

273-5188, 
273-5847

kthangaraju@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 225 CGRC

Wang,Yiping   Ph.D. 273-5978, 
273-6213

yipingwang@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate R2-281, R2-285, R2-
151

Yang,Rong Qiang   Ph.D. 273-8213, 
273-8117

rongqiangyang@ufl.eduPostdoctoral Associate 370E CGRC 370G 
CGRC


